(Office of The Karnataka State Haj Committee Haj Bhavan No. 57/17 Thirumenahalli Hedge Nagar Main Road Next to KNS Engineering College Bengaluru –560064)

Mob: +91-9448937000 Ph: 080-2856767 Website: www.karhaj.in

Office of the Karnataka State Haj Committee, Haj Bhavan Bengaluru,

here by invites Tender from the interested bidders for providing outsource staff to the office of Karnataka State Haj Committee, Bengaluru in two bid format Technical Bid and Financial Bid

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE

PARTICULAR	DETAILS
SHORT TERM TENDER REFERENCE	Tender No. KHC/EST/03/2024-25
	Dated:22/11/2024
DOWN LOADING OF TENDER DOCUMENTS	FROM: 22/11/2024 ONWARDS
PRE BID MEETING	25/11/2024 AT 3.00 PM
LAST DATE AND TIME FOR UPLOADING OF	ON OR BEFORE 29/11/2024 UPTO 11:30 AM
E-TENDER IN e-PROCUREMENT PORTAL ON	
OR BEFORE	
TECHNICAL BID WILL BE OPENED ON	30/11/2024 at 12:00 PM
THE PRICE BID WILL BE OPENED ONLINE	02/12/2024 up to 11:00 AM for Technical bid
BY THE AUTHORIZED OFFICER	and Financial Bid.(Two Cover)
PLACE OF OPENING OF TENDERS AND	Executive Officer, Karnataka State Haj
ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION	Executive Officer, Karnataka State Haj CommitteeHajBhavan,No.57/17,Thirumenahalli, Hedge Nagar Main Road, Next to KNS Engineering College, Bengaluru– 560064

SARFRAZ KHAN
EXECUTIVE OFFICER
KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE